
MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

Non-AOI Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

65.160
40.000
47.687

0.000
0.000
0.000

65.160
40.000
47.687

47.770

47.770

1.399
0.000

66.830

66.830

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

30.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

35.787

0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

35.400
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

1.800

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.012
0.000
0.000
0.000

2.147

0.000
6.024
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.014
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

2.124
0.000
0.000
6.024
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.014
0.000
0.000
0.000
9.578

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

0.000 0.000

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

47.770 0.000 47.770
85

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

2.124
0.000
0.000
6.024
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.014
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

0.000 * 0.0000.000 0.000

K-3 Reading ==X30.000 30.000 35.400 1.200 1.2000.040 1.4161.416

For Charter Schools

Arizona Department Of Education
Basic Calculations For Equalization Assistance

FY 2012-13

SAIS CHAR55-1

13-87-61   A Center for Creative Education

05/01/2013Apportionment Date:
Run Date:

Page:
04/12/2013
1 of 4

ADE79457



For Charter Schools

Arizona Department Of Education
Basic Calculations For Equalization Assistance

FY 2012-13

SAIS CHAR55-1

13-87-61   A Center for Creative Education

05/01/2013Apportionment Date:
Run Date:

Page:
04/12/2013
2 of 4

MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Full Time Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

1.399
0.000

0.000

0.000

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

0.000 0.000

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

0.000 0.000 0.000
85

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

0.000 * 0.0000.000 0.000

K-3 Reading ==X0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.040 0.0000.000
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MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Part Time Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

1.399
0.000

0.000

0.000

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

0.000 0.000

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

0.000 0.000 0.000
85

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

0.000 * 0.0000.000 0.000

Total

K-3 Reading ==X0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.040 0.0000.000

ADE79457
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Base Support Level

Base Level Amount
Base Support Level
Base Support Level Adjustments
Adjusted Base Support Level

Total Weighted Student Count

Student Count
Additional Assistance Per Student
Additional Assistance
Total Additional Assistance

76.408

$249,679.95

$259,229.95

47.770 0.000

$79,031.17 $0.00
$79,031.17

$3,267.72

$9,550.00

Base Support Level Adjustments
Audit Service Expense $9,550.00

Additional Assistance

$1,654.41 $1,928.19

Equalization Assistance
Adjusted Base Support Level $259,229.95
Total Additional Assistance
Equalization Base/Assistance $338,261.12

$79,031.17

$9,550.00
K-8 9-12

66.830Non-AOI Student Counts 9.578+ = 76.408
0.000AOI Full Time Student Counts 0.000+ = 0.000

+ = 0.0000.0000.000AOI Part Time Student Counts

Student Counts Weighted Student Weighted Add-On

(
(

) x 0.95
) x 0.85

76.408
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